Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
PRKLFJ... Cover for Left Reducer
  Overview:
APPLICATIONS
Cable protection against damage.
Used in heavy dust indoor conditions
MATERIAL
Steel, strip-galv. acc. to
the Sendzimir method to PN-EN 10346:2011.
  Versions:   Sheet thickness: 1,0 mm
Symbol Width a [mm] Catalogue number Quantity in box Weight 1 pc. Size b [mm]
  PRKLFJ100/50   100   168112   10   0,10   50
  PRKLFJ150/100   150   168212   10   0,13   100
  PRKLFJ200/100   200   168312   10   0,15   100
  PRKLFJ200/150   200   168412   10   0,17   150
  PRKLFJ300/200   300   168512   10   0,23   200
  PRKLFJ400/300   400   169913   10   0,30   300
  PRKLFJ500/400   500   169914   10   0,37   400
  PRKLFJ600/500   600   169915   10   0,45   500
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2024 STRADER